Starting Newel
5” Top Square
Half Newel
Wall Rail
Starting Newel
5” Top Square
Starting
Newel

Rounded
1 Twist1 Twist
 Ordering Example:
ME05-1T W -PB
B5100
B5310
B5208
B5226
B5400
B5700
B5900
B5241
B5260 B5260
B6175
Bottom
Rails
1¾” 1¾”
The new premium Limited Reserve Collection was created to suit your signature style with a combination of classic and
modern designs.  The Mercer Series is a sleek modern design that incorporates a decorative ball at the bottom block.
For  rail
specifi cations
see page 52.
L i m i t e d  R e s e r v e  C o l l e c t i o n
B
Pin
C
Bottom
Pin
W
VOLUTES/
TURNOUTS
M E R C E R  S E R I E S
B
Finial
C
A
W
ME74
ME75
ME78
Post to Post
Over the Post
B
Pin
C
Newels Height
B
Turning
Length
C
Bottom
Block
W
Width
STARTING
ME74 50” 27” 22” 3½”
L ANDING
ME75 58” 27” 30” 3½”
ANGLE (WINDER)
ME78 73” 27” 45” 3½”
VOLUT E/TURNOUT (Adjustable)
ME60C 50” 27” ADJ 3½”W
NEWELS
Twist 1
 ME74 ME75 ME78 ME60C
ME80
ME82